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2.4.2 Average percentage of full time teachers with Ph.D. during the last five years 

List of Full Time Teachers with PhD (Academic Year 2014-15) 

SN 
Name  of full time 

teachers with PhD 
Subject 

Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D. 

1 Dr. K.S. Thakur English 1997 

2 Dr. L.R. Sharma Sanskrit 1991 

3 Dr. Shyam Lal Hindi 2005 

4 Dr. Kashmir Singh Music Vocal 2011 

5 Dr. Anjali Sharma Music Instrumental 1999 

6 Dr. Rakesh Singh Economics 2006 

7 Dr. Praveen Ranaut Physical Education 2013 

8 Dr. Nittam Chandel Public Administration 1998 

9 Dr. Yash Pal Chopra Computer Science 2011 

10 Dr. Dinesh Sharma Commerce 2008 

11 Dr. Vikram Kapil Mathematics 2008 

12 Dr. Sudershna Sharma Mathematics 2001 

13 Dr. Reena Devi Mathematics 2013 

14 Dr. Atul Gupta Chemistry 2011 

15 Dr. Priyanka Sharma Chemistry 2012 

16 Dr. Amit Kumar Chemistry 2010 

17 Dr. R.P. Chauhan Chemistry 2014 

18 Dr. Rohit Sandal Physics 2013 
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List of Full Time Teachers with PhD (Academic Year 2015-16) 

SN Name  of full time 

teachers with PhD 

Sunject Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D. 

1 Dr. S.R. Gautam Geography 1992 

2 Dr. Nittam Chandel Public Administration 1998 

3 Dr. P.C. Gautam Public Administration 2002 

4 Dr. Kashmir Singh Music Vocal 2011 

5 Dr. Ravi Prakash Music Instrumental 2009 

6 Dr. Praveen Ranaut Physical Education 2013 

7 Dr. Yash Pal Chopra Computer Science 2011 

8 Dr. Sudershna Sharma Mathematics 2001 

9 Dr. Reena Devi Mathematics 2013 

10 Dr. Atul Gupta Chemistry 2011 

11 Dr. Priyanka Sharma Chemistry 2012 

12 Dr. Amit Kumar Chemistry 2010 

13 Dr. Rohit Sandal Physics 2013 

14 Dr. R.P. Chauhan Chemistry 2014 

15 Dr. Subhash Chandra Commerce 2009 

16 Dr. Suresh Sharma Commerce 2011 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 



List of Full Time Teachers with PhD (Academic Year 2016-17) 

SN Name  of full time 

teachers with PhD 

Sunject Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D. 

1 
Dr. Naveen Kumar 

Sanskrit 
2011 

2 Dr. Mohinder Singh Economics 1996 

3 Dr. S.R. Gautam Geography 1992 

4 Dr. Nittam Chandel Public Administration 1998 

5 Dr. P.C. Gautam Public Administration 2002 

6 Dr. Kashmir Singh Music Vocal 2011 

7 Dr. Ravi Prakash Music Instrumental 2009 

8 Dr. Praveen Ranaut Physical Education 2013 

9 Dr. Yash Pal Chopra Computer Science 2011 

10 Dr. Sudershna Sharma Mathematics 2001 

11 Dr. Reena Devi Mathematics 2013 

12 Dr. Poonam Sharma Mathematics   

13 Dr. Priyanka Sharma Chemistry 2012 

14 Dr. Amit Kumar Chemistry 2010 

15 Dr. Rohit Sandal Physics 2013 

16 Dr. Subhash Chandra Commerce 2009 

17 Dr. Suresh Sharma Commerce 2010 

18 Dr. Manish Sood Commerce 2014 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 



List of Full Time Teachers with PhD (Academic Year 2017-18) 

SN Name  of full time 

teachers with PhD 

Sunject Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D. 

1 
Dr. Naveen Kumar 

Sanskrit 
2011 

2 Dr. Mohinder Singh Economics 1996 

3 Dr. Nittam Chandel Public Administration 1998 

4 Dr. P.C. Gautam Public Administration 2002 

5 Dr. Kashmir Singh Music Vocal 2011 

6 Dr. Ravi Prakash Music Instrumental 2009 

7 Dr. Praveen Ranaut Physical Education 2013 

8 Dr. Yash Pal Chopra Computer Science 2011 

9 Dr. Vikram Kapil Mathematics 2008 

10 Dr. Reena Devi Mathematics 2013 

11 Dr. Manish Sood Commerce 2014 

12 Dr. Dev Kant Sharma English 2016 

13 Dr. Yamini Utreja Economics 1996 

14 Dr. Kuldeep Barwal Zoology 2013 

15 Dr. Shishta Sharma Zoology 2017 

16 Dr. Surya Kant Chemistry 2003 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 

 

 



List of Full Time Teachers with PhD (Academic Year 2018-19) 

SN Name  of full time teachers 

with PhD 

Sunject Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D. 

1 Dr. Vasundhara Rajan (Prin.) Sanskrit 1989 

2 Dr. K.S. Thakur English 1997 

3 Dr. R.D. Sharma Sanskrit 1993 

4 Dr. Nittam Chandel Public Administration 1998 

5 Dr. P.C. Gautam Public Administration 2002 

6 Dr. Jyoti Prabha Music Instrumental 2012 

7 Dr. Praveen Ranaut Physical Education 2013 

8 Dr. Yash Pal Chopra Computer Science 2011 

9 Dr. R.K. Shukla Mathematics 1995 

10 Dr. Vikram Kapil Mathematics 2008 

11 Dr. Reena Devi Mathematics 2013 

12 Dr. Yamini Utreja Economics 1996 

13 Dr. Kuldeep Barwal Zoology 2013 

14 Dr. Shishta Sharma Zoology 2017 

15 Dr. Surya Kant Chemistry 2003 

16 Dr. Mahender Bhatia Botany 2016 

17 Dr. Gulshan Kumar Physics 2018 

18 Dr. Rahul Sandal English 2019 

19 Dr. Arun Kumar Physics 2014 

20 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Zoology 2010 

file:///F:/JS%20Folder/Dr.%20Arun%20Kumar%20Physics.pdf


 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 



 

 



 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 


